
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017–2018 

Autumn Semester 

Important Dates  

Registration for autumn semesters (Except 
1st semester) 

: July 24, 2017 (Monday) 

Commencement of classes               : July 25, 2017 (Tuesday) 
Registration for autumn semesters (1st 
semester) 

: August 03, 2017 (Thursday) 

Commencement of classes (1st semester)       : August 03, 2017 (Thursday) 
Last date for registration with fine 
(Maximum fine `. 5300/-) 

: August 07, 2017 (Monday) 

Orientation Program (for 1st semester) : will be notified separately 
Mid-semester examinations : September 13–21, 2017 (Wednesday to 

Thursday) 
Classes with Friday time table : September 23, 2017 (Saturday) 
Classes with Monday time table : October 07, 2017 (Saturday) 
Cultural Fest : October 14, 2017 (Saturday) 
Classes with Thursday time table : October 21, 2017 (Saturday) 
Sports Fest : October 27-28, 2017 (Friday to Saturday) 
Classes with Friday time table : November 11, 2017 (Saturday) 
Last date for formal teaching  : November 11, 2017 (Saturday) 
Display of attendance & internal marks : November 13, 2017 (Monday) 
End-semester examinations : November 14–November 25, 2017 (Tuesday to 

Saturday) 
Winter vacation (for students) : November 26, 2017 (Sunday) – January 31, 

2018 (Wednesday) 
Last date for display of final grades : December 01, 2017 (Friday) 
Re-examinations : December 18–22, 2017 (Monday to Friday) 
Display of Re-exam results : December 23, 2017 (Saturday) 
Registration for Even semesters  : February 01, 2018 (Thursday) 
Commencement of classes               : February 02, 2018 (Friday) 

Calendar 2017-2018 (Autumn Semester) 
July 2017 August 2017 September  2017 
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October  2017 November  2017 December  2017 
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January 2018 February 2018 

 Holiday 

 Examination 

 Vacation for students 

 Events/Imp. dates 
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